

## X-TREME FAST DRAW AMERICA

	Alias	Signature	KPI	Paid KPI	Paid MM
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
26					
27					

I agree that I will not hold the X-Treme Fast Draw America, LLC, the Host Club, Landowners, Lease Holders, Sponsors, Political Subdivisions, Government Entities (or) and officials, officers, employees, members, or servants of such: responsible for any activities. I will also allow my image to be used in conjunction with this event for the promotion of the Sport of X-Treme Fast Draw, X-Treme Fast Draw America, the host, or sponsors. I acknowledge that X-Treme Fast Draw, by its very nature, has the potential to be dangerous and a serious accident could occur. I assume full responsibility for my actions or that of a minor that I am signing for. I further agree to follow all rules of XFDA, especially those concerning safety & conduct. I will load firearms only at the direction of a Range Officer.